Start Late Event
Reg

Clock Chips

Format

Wednesday 21st Jun
19:00 21:15 << Rewind: XXL25 Reload
19:00 21:15 << Rewind: The Mixed Game

21:00 23:15 DTD Deepstack Sat: 3 Seats GTD

Thursday 22nd Jun
19:00 21:15 << Rewind: Super50

21:00 23:15 DTD Deepstack Sat: 5 Seats GTD

Friday 23rd Jun

14:00 18:30 << Rewind: DTD Deepstack Live
Day 1A

18:00 20:00 << Rewind: £20 Unlimited Rebuy

21:00 23:15 DTD Deepstack Sat: 10 Seats
GTD

Saturday 24th Jun

14:00 18:30 << Rewind: DTD Deepstack Live
Day 1B

14:00 18:30 << Rewind: 1Dayl1K
18:00 21:00 << Rewind: £75 Freezeout
Sunday 25th Jun

10:00 12:15 << Rewind: DTD Deepstack Turbo
Day 1C

13:00 15:45 << Rewind: DTD 1Day Deepstack
14:00 - << Rewind: DTD Deepstack Live
Day 2

16:00 19:35 << Rewind: £20 Unlimited PLO
Rebuy

18:00 19:00 << Rewind: Academy

£25
£50

£34

£50
£34

£300

£20

£34

£300

£1,000
£75

£300

£150

£300

£20

£24

£10
£10

£6

£10
£6

£40

£10

£6

£40

£100

£15

£40

£25

£40

£10

£6

£5,000
£2,500

£1,020

£5,000

£1,700

£100,000

£10,000

£3,400

£100,000

£50,000

£5,000

£100,000

£15,000

£100,000

£5,000

20
20

15

20

15

40

20

15

40

30

30/20

15

25

40

25

15

10,000
50,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

25,000

10,000

20,000

25,000

50,000

20,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

10,000

10,000

+2RL
RE
RE

+1RE

RE

+1RE

RB/AO

RE

+1RE

RE

F/O

RE

RE

Final Day

RB/AO

Triple
Chance



