Start	Late Reg	Event	Buy-in	Reg Fee	GTE	Clock	Chips	Format
Wednesday 21st Jun								
19:00	21:15	<< Rewind: XXL25 Reload	£25	£10	£5,000	20	10,000	+2RL
19:00	21:15	<< Rewind: The Mixed Game	£50	£10	£2,500	20	50,000	RE
21:00	23:15	DTD Deepstack Sat: 3 Seats GTD	£34	£6	£1,020	15	20,000	RE
Thursday 22nd Jun								
19:00	21:15	<< Rewind: Super50	£50	£10	£5,000	20	20,000	+1RE
21:00	23:15	DTD Deepstack Sat: 5 Seats GTD	£34	£6	£1,700	15	20,000	RE
Friday 23rd Jun								
14:00	18:30	<< Rewind: DTD Deepstack Live Day 1A	£300	£40	£100,000	40	25,000	+1RE
18:00	20:00	<< Rewind: £20 Unlimited Rebuy	£20	£10	£10,000	20	10,000	RB/AO
21:00	23:15	DTD Deepstack Sat: 10 Seats GTD	£34	£6	£3,400	15	20,000	RE
Saturday 24th Jun								
14:00	18:30	<< Rewind: DTD Deepstack Live Day 1B	£300	£40	£100,000	40	25,000	+1RE
14:00	18:30	<< Rewind: 1Day1K	£1,000	£100	£50,000	30	50,000	RE
18:00	21:00	<< Rewind: £75 Freezeout	£75	£15	£5,000	30/20	20,000	F/O
Sunday 25th Jun								
10:00	12:15	<< Rewind: DTD Deepstack Turbo Day 1C	£300	£40	£100,000	15	25,000	RE
13:00	15:45	<< Rewind: DTD 1Day Deepstack	£150	£25	£15,000	25	25,000	RE
14:00	-	<< Rewind: DTD Deepstack Live Day 2	£300	£40	£100,000	40	25,000	Final Day
16:00	19:35	<< Rewind: £20 Unlimited PLO Rebuy	£20	£10	£5,000	25	10,000	RB/AO
18:00	19:00	<< Rewind: Academy	£24	£6	-	15	10,000	Triple Chance